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IRELAND 2019 
April 28 - May 10 

 
 
Apr 28 - Sun - Depart USA for Dublin Ireland 
 
Apr 29 - Mon - Arrive Dublin 9:00 am 

First full Irish Breakfast in Ireland 
Knowth Megalithic Tomb 

   Castle Hotel, Co Cavan for 2 nights 
 
Apr 30 - Tue - Visit Titanic Centre, Belfast 

Belfast City Tour - Political Peace Line & Murals 
   Castle Hotel, Co Cavan 
 
May 1 - Wed - Clonmacnoise Monastic Site  
   Hotel in Galway for 2 nights 
 
May 2 - Thu - Connemara Marble 

Kylemore Abbey 
Afternoon in Galway City 

   Hotel in Galway 
 
 
 
 



 
May 3 - Fri - Burren 

Cliffs of Moher 
Adare Village 

   Killarney Hotel for 2 nights 
 
May 4 - Sat - Ring of Kerry 

Kissane Sheep Farm 
   Killarney Hotel 
 
May 5 - Sun - Muckross House & Gardens 

Blarney Castle 
Blarney Woollen Mills 

   Hotel in Cork  for 2 nights 
 
May 6 - Mon - Jameson Distillery - Midleton 

Cobh Heritage Centre 
      Clayton Hotel in Cork 
 
May 7 - Tue - Cahir Castle 
    Hotel in Malahide, Co Dublin for 3 nights 
 
May 8 - Wed - Malahide Castle & Gardens 

Howth Harbour & Summit Viewing 
           Dinner & Live Show at Taylors 3 Rock. 
   Hotel in Malahide 
 
May 9 - Thu - Day on own in Dublin City 

Transfer to and from Dublin City by Coach for free day 
Hop-on Hop-off Bus 

   Hotel in Malahide 
 
May 10 - Fri - Morning transfers to Dublin Airport for return flight home 
 
 
 
 
 
 


